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CBefgeHUuAa o pacxopgax 6rogxeTa no pasgenam
Knaccudmkaumm pacxonoB Mo COCTOAHUIO

3140,18

5

o3| DHOdOGO BDHAVDHOWTIDH

qIO0HIVD KDY
EDHIvallHDd¥ooaoduy
14 AUDOHIDUDES G
EDHIVDHOWTIOH

1douD 1
DAL TvAN
EDNDS AL

ErchodiolowaH
‘odAdavAy

[ooduoa
aaHH2aIdRTAD0ISTNON

AN OHO M
BOHIVEHOKMTIEH

DM LVOL
ERHIVERKTIOD

OEIDMEEOH
SO HAW WO
~OHTTIAW S

aHDAoenda

3500

3000
2500
2000
1500
1000

500



